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General information about company

Scrip code 532467

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES50F01031

Name of the company

Hazoor Multi Projects Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar CsANO Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl_lf?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 ] No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
L0 aid- | shares s no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid p nderlyin shares (ca'lc lated as
€T | shareholder | shareholders up equity up- bt YINE | peld (VID) v No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
(09} an (I shares equity | Depository | _ (V)+ per SCRR, otal as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held | (VI) a % of Class eg: | Class | .\ (A+B+C)
™) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 5479 10150000 10150000 | 100 10150000 10150000 | 100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 5479 10150000 10150000 | 100 10150000 10150000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Lockedin | & = o Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - bered umber o
Category of ] g g s equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XII1) :
shareholder . . . held in
@) (I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% f:rrr? (;(Ii/) ©
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % | (5 Ehladres @) | St
of (A+B+C2) e
(b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 10117427
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10117427
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Sh . Number of Voting Rights held in each
areholding .
of class of securities (IX)
No. Of as a % of total
No. of Partly Total nos.
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares no. of shares 4 A Total
Name of the ’ Y pe P underlying (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : held (VII) asa%
Shareholders . Depository | _ per SCRR,
(TIT) shares equity . =(IV)+ of
D h Receipts 1957) (VIII) Total
eld (IV) | shares V)t (VD) o Class eg: | Class ota
(VI) As a % of g
held X o Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) 2y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 5177 3033300 3033300 [29.88 3033300 3033300 |29.88
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
- holding
(a(ii)) nominal share 44 4365718 4365718 | 43.01 4365718 4365718 |[43.01
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) ) 258 2750982 2750982 | 27.1 2750982 2750982 | 27.1
(53“)"'T°tal (B) 5479 10150000 10150000 | 100 10150000 10150000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
5479 10150000 10150000 | 100 10150000 10150000 | 100
(B=B)(1)+
(BHB)G)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 5479 10150000 10150000 | 100 10150000 10150000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 5479 10150000 10150000 | 100 10150000 10150000 | 100

file:///C:/Users/TS/Desktop/Feb 2022/shareholdingpattern/Shareholding Pattern 31032021.html

5/14



2/22/23, 11:55 AM

Shareholding Pattern 31032021.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Ninigier ofF Slhzzir esd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlyn_lg conversion ot Locked in otherwise Number of
" No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | equity shares
" Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . I (X111) held in
: Outstanding | securities and | percentage of R
convertible W ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh. dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (21 0- . Hiuted s are_ Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total |No. | of total
(a) (VIDH(X) As a % of | (3) | Shares |(a) |Shares
(A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 29.88 3005915
(a(ii)) 43.01 4365718
©) 27.1 2745794
Sub-Total (B) 100 10117427
3
Total Public
Shareholding
100 10117427
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10117427
+B+
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 10117427
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abhijeet
Paikrao

Ashish P Shah

Bharadhwajan
A2

Gayatridevi V
Dadhich

Indrajit
Yashwant
Shinde

Jaganathan V
G

Pranay
Gandhi

PAN (II)

COAPP3696H

AYGPS4538R

ADKPV0066C

AORPDS5148R

ASLPS9159D

AAAPJ5803A

ALSPP1035F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

339051

393457

192758

374025

196440

133518

117588

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

339051

393457

192758

374025

196440

133518

117588

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.34

1.9

3.68

1.94

1.32

1.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

339051

393457

192758

374025

196440

133518

117588

Class eg:y

Total

339051

393457

192758

374025

196440

133518

117588

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.34

3.88

1.9

3.68

1.94

1.32

1.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.34

3.68

1.94

1.32

1.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

339051

393457

192758

374025

196440

133518

117588

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Vinod .
Name of the Roma Gandhi Sarang Arun | Saurabh V Sushma Umashankar V Chhatrapati Vinodkumar
Shareholders (1) Landge Mahurkar Deepak Kanse | Dadhich Pundge P Dadhich
PAN (1I) ADRPG7585Q | AITIPL6635Q | ACBPM2486M | AJAPT5008] | APLPD9300G | DHEPP5261C | AACPD7015L
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 103804 171970 116800 201532 344107 208368 205594
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 103804 171970 116800 201532 344107 208368 205594
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02 1.69 1.15 1.99 3.39 2.05 2.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 103804 171970 116800 201532 344107 208368 205594

Class eg:y
Total 103804 171970 116800 201532 344107 208368 205594

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.02 1.69 1.15 1.99 3.39 2.05 2.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

1.02 1.69 1.15 1.99 3.39 2.05 2.03

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

103804 171970 116800 201532 344107 208368 205594

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3099012

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

3099012

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3099012

Class eg:y

Total

3099012

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

30.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3099012

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

4

5

Category

Non-

HUF Resident

Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Keemtee Financial
Services Limited

Mellora
Infrastructure
Private Limited

Navigant Corporate
Advisors Limited

PAN (II)

AAACK2445C

AAICM2149R

AARCS4887P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

142 43

67

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

237426 | 83189

2609

2427758

419482

379307

359616

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

237426 | 83189

2609

2427758

419482

379307

359616

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.34 0.82

0.03

23.92

4.13

3.74

3.54

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

237426 | 83189

2609

2427758

419482

379307

359616

Class eg:y

Total

237426 | 83189

2609

2427758

419482

379307

359616

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.34 0.82

0.03

23.92

4.13

3.74

3.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.34 0.82

0.03

23.92

4.13

3.74

3.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

237426

83189

2279

2422900

419482

379307

359616

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Raudramukhi Commerce Private

Limited

Iris Business Solutions Private
Limited

Bhuvneshwari Vyapaar Private
Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAFCR6446R

AAACI9606F

AADCB4386N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

258

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

355818

221797

165105

2750982

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

355818

221797

165105

2750982

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.51

2.19

1.63

27.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

355818

221797

165105

2750982

Class eg:y

Total

355818

221797

165105

2750982

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.51

2.19

1.63

27.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.51

2.19

1.63

27.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

355818

221797

165105

2745794
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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