General information about company								
Scrip code	532467							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE550F01031							
Name of the company	Hazoor Multi Projects Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ Total nos. shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts		(calculated as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights		') Rights	Total as a % of		
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X		Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group											
(B)	Public	5479	10150000			10150000	100	10150000		10150000	100	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	5479	10150000			10150000	100	10150000		10150000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category sł	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
		convertible securities (X)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public				100					10117427	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					10117427	

,	Table II - St	atement sh	owing sha	areholo	ling patte	rn of the l	Promoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V)+ (VI)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Righ			Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - State	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	IS									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5177	3033300			3033300	29.88	3033300		3033300	29.88
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	44	4365718			4365718	43.01	4365718		4365718	43.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	258	2750982			2750982	27.1	2750982		2750982	27.1
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5479	10150000			10150000	100	10150000		10150000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5479	10150000			10150000	100	10150000		10150000	100
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- Noi	n Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		5479	10150000			10150000	100	10150000		10150000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5479	10150000			10150000	100	10150000		10150000	100

Ta	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	aber of ced in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized			
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)			
А	Table II - Stater	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign	oreign										
В	Table III - State	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions	5										
(a(i))				29.88					3005915			
(a(ii))				43.01					4365718			
(e)				27.1					2745794			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				100					10117427			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				100					10117427			
С	Table IV - State	ment showing sl	hareholding patter	n of the Non Promoter	- Non	Public sh	arehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10117427			
Total (A+B+C)				100					10117427			

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abhijeet Paikrao	Ashish P Shah	Bharadhwajan V J	Gayatridevi V Dadhich	Indrajit Yashwant Shinde	Jaganathan V G	Pranay Gandhi		
PAN (II)	COAPP3696H	AYGPS4538R	ADKPV0066C	AORPD5148R	ASLPS9159D	AAAPJ5803A	ALSPP1035F		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	339051	393457	192758	374025	196440	133518	117588		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	339051	393457	192758	374025	196440	133518	117588		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.34	3.88	1.9	3.68	1.94	1.32	1.16		
Number of Voting I	Rights held in eac	ch class of securi	ties (IX)						
Class eg: X	339051	393457	192758	374025	196440	133518	117588		
Class eg:y									
Total	339051	393457	192758	374025	196440	133518	117588		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.34	3.88	1.9	3.68	1.94	1.32	1.16		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.34	3.88	1.9	3.68	1.94	1.32	1.16		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	339051	393457	192758	374025	196440	133518	117588		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Roma Gandhi	Sarang Arun Landge	Saurabh V Mahurkar	Sushma Deepak Kanse	Umashankar V Dadhich	Vinod Chhatrapati Pundge	Vinodkumar Dadhich		
PAN (II)	ADRPG7585Q	AIIPL6635Q	ACBPM2486M	AJAPT5008J	APLPD9300G	DHEPP5261C	AACPD7015L		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	103804	171970	116800	201532	344107	208368	205594		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	103804	171970	116800	201532	344107	208368	205594		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.69	1.15	1.99	3.39	2.05	2.03		
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of secur	ities (IX)						
Class eg: X	103804	171970	116800	201532	344107	208368	205594		
Class eg:y									
Total	103804	171970	116800	201532	344107	208368	205594		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.69	1.15	1.99	3.39	2.05	2.03		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.69	1.15	1.99	3.39	2.05	2.03		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	103804	171970	116800	201532	344107	208368	205594		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

Individ	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3099012								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3099012								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.53								
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	3099012								
Class eg:y									
Total	3099012								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.53								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.53								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3099012								
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

			A	ny Other ((specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Keemtee Financial Services Limited	Mellora Infrastructure Private Limited	Navigant Corporate Advisors Limited
PAN (II)					AAACK2445C	AAICM2149R	AARCS4887P
No. of the Shareholders (I)	142	43	6	67	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	237426	83189	2609	2427758	419482	379307	359616
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	237426	83189	2609	2427758	419482	379307	359616
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.34	0.82	0.03	23.92	4.13	3.74	3.54
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class o	f securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	237426	83189	2609	2427758	419482	379307	359616
Class eg:y							
Total	237426	83189	2609	2427758	419482	379307	359616
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.34	0.82	0.03	23.92	4.13	3.74	3.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.34	0.82	0.03	23.92	4.13	3.74	3.54
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	237426	83189	2279	2422900	419482	379307	359616				
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Any Other (specify)										
			1							
Searial No.	8	9	10							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate							
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Raudramukhi Commerce Private Limited	Iris Business Solutions Private Limited	Bhuvneshwari Vyapaar Private Limited	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAFCR6446R	AAACI9606F	AADCB4386N	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	258						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	355818	221797	165105	2750982						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	355818	221797	165105	2750982						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.51	2.19	1.63	27.11						
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securiti	ies (IX)								
Class eg: X	355818	221797	165105	2750982						
Class eg:y										
Total	355818	221797	165105	2750982						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.51	2.19	1.63	27.11						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.51	2.19	1.63	27.11						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	355818	221797	165105	2745794						

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence